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Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: 12:15

Zawodnik
ZABORSKI Karol
KEMPA Michat
KUBICKI Konrad
SMOLKA Grzegorz
LIK Daniel
DERCZ tukasz
BAK Damian
GWOZDZ Szymon
CEGIELKA Katarzyna
ROGOWSKI Pawel

DOS SANTOS TRINDADE Kamila

KURCZYNA Michat
SOBOLEWSKI Piotr
JUNDZItE Jakub

KOZtOWSKI Arkadiusz
SYLWANOWICZ Tomasz

KIESZKOWSKI Rafat
MALCZEWSKI Julian
ZIMNY Adam
DANIELAK Mateusz
PISARZ Dariusz
ROMEJKO Dariusz
WLAZLO Btazej
ROSA Marcin
KRZEMINSKI tukasz
DYBOWSKI Arkadiusz
GOLAB Paulina
KOZtOWSKA Milena
PRUSINSKA Izabela

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2022-09-10
Gliwice
6 km
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1943
1989
1978
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2046
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1868
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1911
2044
1993
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1976
2039
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1945
1973
2048
2050
2063

NIEZDECYDOWANEPIZDZIBAKI

BEC POLAND

SAMEKONIE
DUEL35

CROSSFOX OCR
BEC POLAND

StONECZNIK TEAM

SEONECZNIK TEAM

OSTROW TEAM

BEC POLAND
MISIE BLOTNISIE
OSTROW TEAM
OSTROW TEAM

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Mkat Seria
30 12:15
35 12:15
84 12:15
147 12:15
173 12:15
178 12:15
189 12:15
207 12:15
29 12:15
218 12:15
32 12:15
61 12:15
271 12:15
72 12:15
73 12:15
75 12:15
309 12:15
311 12:15
315 12:15
388 12:15
395 12:15
107 12:15
437 12:15
447 12:15
451 12:15
455 12:15
148 12:15
150 12:15
153 12:15

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT WARSZAWA

Runmageddon WARSZAWA SUNTAGO

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

01:04:00.95
01:06:25.05
01:13:53.10
01:23:29.55
01:25:38.90
01:25:52.65
01:26:30.60
01:28:44.00
01:29:24.85
01:29:26.65
01:29:39.55
01:30:38.85
01:33:09.15
01:33:39.30
01:33:43.35
01:33:47.45
01:36:11.90
01:36:30.75
01:36:37.15
01:41:02.95
01:41:18.65
01:42:16.00
01:43:44.50
01:44:08.15
01:44:18.40
01:44:35.95
01:48:03.65
01:48:15.65
01:48:27.40

Czas
brutto
6km
01:04:00.95
01:06:25.05
01:13:53.10
01:23:29.55
01:25:38.90
01:25:52.65
01:26:30.60
01:28:44.00
01:29:24.85
01:29:26.65
01:29:39.55
01:30:38.85
01:33:09.15
01:33:39.30
01:33:43.35
01:33:47.45
01:36:11.90
01:36:30.75
01:36:37.15
01:41:02.95
01:41:18.65
01:42:16.00
01:43:44.50
01:44:08.15
01:44:18.40
01:44:35.95
01:48:03.65
01:48:15.65
01:48:27.40

+00:02:24 (3.6%)
+00:09:52 (13.4%
+00:19:28 (23.3%
+00:21:37 (25.3%
+00:21:51 (25.5%
+00:22:29 (26.0%
+00:24:43 (27.9%
+00:25:23 (28.4%
+00:25:25 (28.4%
+00:25:38 (28.6%
+00:26:37 (29.4%
+00:29:08 (31.3%
+00:29:38 (31.6%
+00:29:42 (31.7%
+00:29:46 (31.7%
+00:32:10 (33.5%
+00:32:29 (33.7%
+00:32:36 (33.7%
+00:37:02 (36.6%
+00:37:17 (36.8%)
+00:38:15 (37.4%)
+00:39:43 (38.3%)
+00:40:07 (38.5%)
+00:40:17 (38.6%)
+00:40:35 (38.8%)
+00:44:02 (40.8%)
+00:44:14 (40.9%)
+00:44:26 (41.0%)
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Tempo
min/km
10:40
11:04
12:18
13:54
14:16
14:18
14:25
14:47
14:54
14:54
14:56
15:06
15:31
15:36
15:37
15:37
16:01
16:05
16:06
16:50
16:53
17:02
17:17
17:21
17:23
17:25
18:00
18:02
18:04

B Rkl

5.6 (100%)
5.4 (96.4%)
4.9 (87.5%)
4.3 (76.8%)
4.2 (75.0%)
4.2 (75.0%)
4.2 (75.0%)
4.1 (73.2%)
4 (71.4%)

4 (71.4%)

4 (71.4%)

4 (71.4%)

3.9 (69.6%)
3.8 (67.9%)
3.8 (67.9%)
3.8 (67.9%)
3.7 (66.1%)
3.7 (66.1%)
3.7 (66.1%)
3.6 (64.3%)
3.6 (64.3%)
3.5(62.5%)
3.5 (62.5%)
3.5 (62.5%)
3.5(62.5%)
3.4 (60.7%)
3.3 (58.9%)
3.3 (58.9%)
3.3 (58.9%)


file:///runmageddon-warszawa-suntago/m796.html
http://b4sport.pl

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Zawodnik
SZACHERSKI Alan
DOSPIAL Antonia
STELMACH Artur
KOLACZKOWSKA Anna
GOLAB Marlena
BOGDAN Pawet
MARKUS Iwona
GRABOWSKA Magdalena
NAGIEL Oskar
KRAWCZYK Michat
REDMER Aneta
ZIOLKOWSKA Daria
SOBOLEWSKI Robert
SZCZESNIAM Tomasz
POKORA Tomasz
RAK Jakub
MAKA Ania
LUSZCZYNSKI Tomasz
PAKULA Weronika
KASZYCA Radostaw
WAZ Mateusz
SPIEWOK Pawet
SZCZUKA Martyna
URBANSKI Adrian
LAPINSKI tukasz
GREFKOWICZ Beata
GREFKOWICZ Jarostaw
GORBACZYNSKA Monika
SZUPLEWSKI Janusz
SZWED tukasz
KAROLEWSKI Rafat
ULKO Rafat
BIELICKI Jurek
BLIN Natalia
GAJDA Magdalena
GAJDA Marta
KORNATOWSKI Jakub
PLACEK Radostaw
MARZEC Katarzyna
CIECHULSKI Mariusz
BORKOWSKI Michat
PLUCIENNIK Sebastian
SWIATKOWSKI Marcin
PARADECKI Konrad

2034
1995
2031
2777
2047
1975
2051
2049
1799
2004
2766
2767
2029
1977
1986
1969
2009
1967
1968
1998
1955
1953
1954
2038
2006
1903
1904
2059
2037
1964
2754
1982
1981
2056
2057
2058
2000
2016
2062
1960
1958
1961
2032
2013

OSTROW TEAM
OSTROW TEAM
OSTROW TEAM
OSTROW TEAM

OSTROW TEAM
SPARTANSKA DZICZ
FISKI

FISKI
FISKI

BYLE PRZEZYC TEAM

BYLE PRZEZYC TEAM
BYLE PRZEZYC TEAM

ECF!

SIGMA CONNECTIVITY
SIGMA CONNECTIVITY
SIGMA CONNECTIVITY

ECF!
ECF!
ECF!

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
555 12:15
163 12:15
608 12:15
201 12:15
204 12:15
645 12:15
212 12:15
31 12:15
669 12:15
672 12:15
249 12:15
252 12:15
699 12:15
709 12:15
743 12:15
752 12:15
291 12:15
759 12:15
296 12:15
789 12:15
797 12:15
798 12:15
311 12:15
802 12:15
824 12:15
328 12:15
833 12:15
68 12:15
849 12:15
893 12:15
951 12:15
952 12:15
954 12:15
419 12:15
432 12:15
433 12:15
1010 12:15
228 12:15
442 12:15
1024 12:15
1027 12:15
1032 12:15
1067 12:15
1069 12:15

01:49:36.50
01:49:37.00
01:52:33.25
01:53:36.00
01:53:41.40
01:53:44.50
01:54:14.40
01:54:19.00
01:56:08.55
01:56:32.60
01:57:37.55
01:57:51.15
01:57:55.00
01:58:28.05
02:00:27.80
02:00:59.85
02:01:10.15
02:01:24.85
02:01:24.90
02:02:38.85
02:03:03.30
02:03:03.45
02:03:03.75
02:03:12.00
02:04:10.55
02:04:35.80
02:04:35.90
02:04:46.85
02:05:22.40
02:06:57.50
02:09:20.70
02:09:27.35
02:09:33.15
02:11:47.30
02:12:20.05
02:12:20.40
02:12:52.00
02:13:02.60
02:13:05.25
02:13:34.60
02:13:48.20
02:13:59.70
02:15:13.70
02:15:13.90

Czas
brutto
6km
01:49:36.50
01:49:37.00
01:52:33.25
01:53:36.00
01:53:41.40
01:53:44.50
01:54:14.40
01:54:19.00
01:56:08.55
01:56:32.60
01:57:37.55
01:57:51.15
01:57:55.00
01:58:28.05
02:00:27.80
02:00:59.85
02:01:10.15
02:01:24.85
02:01:24.90
02:02:38.85
02:03:03.30
02:03:03.45
02:03:03.75
02:03:12.00
02:04:10.55
02:04:35.80
02:04:35.90
02:04:46.85
02:05:22.40
02:06:57.50
02:09:20.70
02:09:27.35
02:09:33.15
02:11:47.30
02:12:20.05
02:12:20.40
02:12:52.00
02:13:02.60
02:13:05.25
02:13:34.60
02:13:48.20
02:13:59.70
02:15:13.70
02:15:13.90

+00:45:35 (41.6%)
+00:45:36 (41.6%)
+00:48:32 (43.1%)
+00:49:35 (43.6%)
+00:49:40 (43.7%)
+00:49:43 (43.7%)
+00:50:13 (44.0%)
+00:50:18 (44.0%)
+00:52:07 (44.9%)
+00:52:31 (45.1%)
+00:53:36 (45.6%)
+00:53:50 (45.7%)
+00:53:54 (45.7%)
+00:54:27 (46.0%)
+00:56:26 (46.9%)
+00:56:58 (47.1%
+00:57:09 (47.2%
+00:57:23 (47.3%
+00:57:23 (47.3%
+00:58:37 (47.8%
+00:59:02 (48.0%
+00:59:02 (48.0%)
+00:59:02 (48.0%)
+00:59:11 (48.0%)
+01:00:09 (48.4%)
+01:00:34 (48.6%)
+01:00:34 (48.6%)
+01:00:45 (48.7%)
+01:01:21 (48.9%
+01:02:56 (49.6%
+01:05:19 (50.5%
+01:05:26 (50.6%
+01:05:32 (50.6%
+01:07:46 (51.4%
+01:08:19 (51.6%)
+01:08:19 (51.6%)
+01:08:51 (51.8%)
+01:09:01 (51.9%)
+01:09:04 (51.9%)
+01:09:33 (52.1%)
+01:09:47 (52.2%)
+01:09:58 (52.2%)
+01:11:12 (52.7%)
+01:11:12 (52.7%)

(
(
(
(
(
(

—_ e~~~ o~~~
_ = = = = =

—_~ o~~~ o~~~
—_ = = = = =

Tempo
min/km
18:16
18:16
18:45
18:56
18:56
18:57
19:02
19:03
19:21
19:25
19:36
19:38
19:39
19:44
20:04
20:09
20:11
20:14
20:14
20:26
20:30
20:30
20:30
20:32
20:41
20:45
20:45
20:47
20:53
21:09
21:33
21:34
21:35
21:57
22:03
22:03
22:08
22:10
22:10
22:15
22:18
22:19
22:32
22:32

Tempo
km/h
3.3 (58.9%)
3.3 (58.9%)
3.2 (57.1%)
3.2 (57.1%)
3.2 (57.1%)
3.2 (57.1%)
3.2 (57.1%)
3.1 (55.4%)
3.1 (55.4%)
3.1 (55.4%)
3.1 (55.4%)
3.1 (55.4%)
3.1 (55.4%)

3 (53.6%)

3 (53.6%)

3 (53.6%)

3 (53.6%)

3 (53.6%)

3 (53.6%)

2.9 (51.8%)
2.9 (51.8%)
2.9 (51.8%)
2.9 (51.8%)
2.9 (51.8%)
2.9 (51.8%)
2.9 (51.8%)
2.9 (51.8%)
2.9 (51.8%)
2.9 (51.8%)
2.8 (50.0%)
2.8 (50.0%)
2.8 (50.0%)
2.8 (50.0%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%)
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Zawodnik
RACHOCKA Marzena
ZESZCZUK Judyta
SZOSTAK Alicja
ZASADA Malwina
CHUDZIK Adam
PRZEGIETKA Zuzanna
ZASADA Matgorzata
GORECZNA Nikola
ZIOLKOWSKI Jakub
RUBACHA Robert
KOSIK Karolina
BIALOKOS Anna
SZCZEPANIAK Agata
SZEGIERA Pawet
LEWANDOWSKA lIzabela
MUCHA Michat
KAMER Patrycja
BENDERSKI Maciej
BENDERSKA Natalia
RUDICHEVA Ludmita
MALICKA Anita
TOMCZAK Tomasz
TOMCZAK Jan
BIELUCZYK Szymon
MUSIOL Patryk
STANISLAWEK Michat

100 KRAJEWSKI Jakub
101 SKALBAN Cezary
102 BAK Emanuel

Znaleziono 102 wynik(éw)

2017
2043
2035
2041
1959
2064
2067
2060
2045
2022
2002
1957
1962
1963
2055
1987
2061
1979
2053
1980
2054
2775
2774
1991
2011
1951
2003
2026
1990

ECF!

ECF!
ECF!
ECF!

SPONTANICZNA EKIPA
SPONTANICZNA EKIPA

SANCHIN
SANCHIN
SANCHIN
SANCHIN

BEC POLAND

Kategoria
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
471 12:15
472 12:15
100 12:15
481 12:15
238 12:15
500 12:15
105 12:15
511 12:15
1122 12:15
1204 12:15
551 12:15
119 12:15
576 12:15
1244 12:15
599 12:15
1261 12:15
600 12:15
1275 12:15
603 12:15
125 12:15
604 12:15
260 12:15
1278 12:15
1296 12:15
1326 12:15
1333 12:15
1338 12:15
1347 12:15
1396 12:15

02:15:57.00
02:15:57.50
02:15:57.90
02:16:32.30
02:16:54.00
02:17:36.60
02:17:51.15
02:18:54.00
02:19:00.25
02:24:17.90
02:24:17.90
02:26:49.30
02:26:49.60
02:27:53.45
02:28:51.40
02:28:55.80
02:28:57.40
02:30:35.60
02:30:38.65
02:30:39.90
02:30:42.80
02:30:45.10
02:30:47.90
02:32:54.00
02:35:04.00
02:37:08.50
02:37:37.15
02:38:37.15
03:31:20.75

Czas
brutto
6km
02:15:57.00
02:15:57.50
02:15:57.90
02:16:32.30
02:16:54.00
02:17:36.60
02:17:51.15
02:18:54.00
02:19:00.25
02:24:17.90
02:24:17.90
02:26:49.30
02:26:49.60
02:27:53.45
02:28:51.40
02:28:55.80
02:28:57.40
02:30:35.60
02:30:38.65
02:30:39.90
02:30:42.80
02:30:45.10
02:30:47.90
02:32:54.00
02:35:04.00
02:37:08.50
02:37:37.15
02:38:37.15
03:31:20.75

+01:11:56 (52.9%)
+01:11:56 (52.9%
+01:11:56 (52.9%
+01:12:31 (53.1%
+01:12:53 (53.2%
+01:13:35 (53.5%
+01:13:50 (53.6%
+01:14:53 (53.9%
+01:14:59 (53.9%
+01:20:16 (55.6%
+01:20:16 (55.6%
+01:22:48 (56.4%
+01:22:48 (56.4%
+01:23:52 (56.7%
+01:24:50 (57.0%
+01:24:54 (57.0%
+01:24:56 (57.0%
+01:26:34 (57.5%
+01:26:37 (57.5%
+01:26:38 (57.5%
+01:26:41 (57.5%
+01:26:44 (57.5%)
+01:26:46 (57.5%)
+01:28:53 (58.1%)
+01:31:03 (58.7%)
+01:33:07 (59.3%)
+01:33:36 (59.4%)
+01:34:36 (59.6%)
+02:27:19 (69.7%)

T T o o o o s s s s s s e e

Tempo
min/km
22:39
22:39
22:39
22:45
22:49
22:56
22:58
23:09
23:10
24:02
24:02
24:28
24:28
24:38
24:48
24:49
24:49
25:05
25:06
25:06
25:07
25:07
25:07
25:29
25:50
26:11
26:16
26:26
35:13

Tempo
km/h
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.5 (44.6%)
2.5 (44.6%)
2.5 (44.6%)
2.5 (
2.4 (
2.4 (
2.4 (
2.4 (
2.4 (
2.4 (
2.4 (
2.4 (

44.6%)
42.9%)
42.9%)
42.9%)
42.9%)
42.9%)
42.9%)
42.9%)
42.9%)
2.4 (42.9%)
2.4 (42.9%)
2.4 (42.9%)
2.3 (41.1%)
2.3 (41.1%)
2.3 (41.1%)
2.3 (41.1%)
1.7 (30.4%)



	RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT WARSZAWA
	Klasyfikacja: 12:15


